

Manali Petrochemicals Limited

SPIC House, 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 Telefax: 044 - 2235 1098 Website: www.manalipetro.com

CIN: L24294TN1986PLC013087

Ref: MPL / Sectl / BSE & NSE / E-2 & E-3 / 2019 04th July 2019

The Manager,
Listing Department,
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P J Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001.
Stock Code: 500268

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India
Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No.C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East)
Mumbai - 400 051
Stock Code: MANALIPETC

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 - Loss of Share Certificate(s) - reg

We wish to inform you that we have received the following intimation(s) about loss of share certificates.

Sl. No	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive Numbers	Date of Intimation received by the Company / RTA
1	Neelam Palwe Jt. Indumati Palwe	C0102827	150	73320	83737357 - 83737506	03.07.2019

Copy of the intimation received from the shareholder(s) is/are enclosed. We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Manali Petrochemicals Limited

R Kothandaraman Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

Factories:

Plant - 1 : Ponneri High Road, Manali, Chennai - 600 068 Plant - 2 : Sathangadu Village, Manali, Chennai - 600 068

Phone: 044 - 2594 1025 Fax: 044 - 2594 1199

E-mail: companysecretary@manalipetro.com



ISO 9001:2015

Date: 29/06/2019

To,

The Registrar, Manali Petrochemicals Limited. Chennai – 600 002.



Applicant : Shri. Neelam Vishnu Palwe, Folio No.: CO1028

Subject: About getting Duplicate Share Certificate Copy of Manali Petrochemicals Limited.

Dear Sir,

I Neelam V. Palwe, Folio No. C0102827 holding 150 Nos. of Equity Shares of Manali Petrochemicals Limited from last 27 years. Sir, I lost my Share Certificate of Manali Petrochemicals Limited. So I am requesting you to issue procedure for getting Duplicate Share Certificate.

Also I am herewith sending Death Certificate of 2nd holder Late Indumati Palwe, as she was my mother.

Please give me guideline to get Duplicate Share Certificate so that I can dematerialize it.

Thanking you.

Yours Sincerely

(Neelam V. Palwe)
129/3, Maniknagar, Station Road,
Ahmednagar-414 001.
Maharashtra State
Mobile No. 9822332823

Enclosure:-

- 1) PAN Card / Adhar Card Photo copy V
- 2) Cancelled Cheque
- 3) Photo Copy of Death Certificate \subset
- 4) Bank Pass Book Photo Copy